49
Fixed Output
Xitanium outdoor
LED drivers
Catalog Number
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Current
(Adc)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
UL/
CSA
Class 2
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Max
Tcase for
Warranty
(°C)
Max
Tcase
for UL
(°C) Housing Wiring
LED120A0350C28FO 10 0.35 2.8 - 28 Yes 120 80 90 V-Can 13
LED120A0012V10F 12 1.00 12 Yes 120 80 90 V-Can 13
LED120A0700C24FO 17 0.70 2.8 - 24 Yes 120 80 90 V-Can 13
LED120A0700C28FO 20 0.70 2.8 - 28 Yes 120 80 90 V-Can 13
LED277A0700C28FO 20 0.70 2.8 - 28 Yes 277 80 90 V-Can 13
LED120A0024V14FO 34 1.40 2.8 - 24 Yes 120 80 90 J-Box 13
LED120A0024V18FO 40 1.75 2.8 - 24 Yes 120 80 85 J-Box 13
LEDINTA0024V20FLO 48 0.10 - 2.0 24 Yes 120 - 277 75 85
F-Can
Bump
1
LEDINTA0024V22FO 53 2.20 24 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LED120A0012V50F 60 0.8 - 5.0 12 Yes 120 80 90 S-Can 1
LEDINTA0012V50FO 60 0.10 - 5.0 12 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LEDINTA0024V28FO 67 0.10 - 2.8 24 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LEDINTA0024V30FLO 72 0.10 - 3.0 24 Yes 120 - 277 75 85 F-Can 1
LEDINTA0024V32FO 77 3.20 24 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LED120A0024V33F 80 0.8 - 3.3 24 Yes 120 80 85 S-Can 1
LEDINTA700C140F3O 100 60 - 140 No 120 - 277 75 80
F-Can
Bump
6
XI100C230V042FNS1 100 2.30 21 - 42 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LEDINTA0024V41FLO 100 4.16 3.5 - 24 Yes 120 - 277 75 85
F-Can
Bump
1
LEDINTA0024V41FO 100 4.16 6 - 24 Yes 120 - 277 80 90 S-Can 1
LEDHCNA0024V41FLO 100 4.16 3.5 - 24 Yes 347 - 480 75 85
F-Can
Bump
31
LEDINTA0350C425FO 150 0.35
120 -
425
No 120 - 277 80 80
F-Can
Bump
1
LEDHCNA0350C425FO 150 0.35
120 -
425
No 347 - 480 80 80
F-Can
Bump
31
LEDINTA0700C210FO 150 0.70 60 - 210 No 120 - 277 80 80
F-Can
Bump
1
XH150C070V210FNF1 150 0.70 60 - 210 No 347 - 480 80 80
F-Can
Gen 2
31
LED Components
Catalog Fall 2016
Philips Advance
LED Drivers